
2023 Provisional Bookmakers Information

Raceday 
Category

Gates Open 
(subject to 

change)

DDF Grandstand 
(subject to 
change) Category Guide

Wednesday 18th January A 11:30 Shut Category A 0-2,499
Category B 2,500-4,999

Saturday 11th February C 11:15 Open Category C 5,000 -9,999
Sunday 19th February B 12:00 Shut Category D 10,000 -14,999

Category E 15,000 - 22,100
Friday 3rd March A 11:45 Shut
Saturday 4th March B 11:15 Open
Friday 24th March A 11:15 Shut
Saturday 25th March B 11:00 Open

Friday 21st April B 11:45 Open
Saturday 22nd April C 12:00 Open

Friday 19th May B 11:00 Open
Saturday 20th May C 11:15 Open

Wednesday 7th June B 11:00 Shut
Thursday 15th June A 11:00 Shut
Tuesday 27th June A 15:30 Shut

Thursday 6th July B 15:15 Shut
Thursday 13th July B 15:30 Shut
Friday 21st July B 11:00 Open
Saturday 22nd July E 10:30 Open
Thursday 27th July B 16:00 Shut

Friday 18th August B 11:30 Open
Saturday 19th August E 11:00 Open
Tuesday 29th August A 11:00 Shut

Friday 22nd September B 11:15 Open
Saturday 23rd September C 11:00 Open

Friday 27th October B 11:30 Open
Saturday 28th October C 11:30 Open

Thursday 9th November B 10:15 Shut

Friday 1st December C 10:00 Open
Saturday 2nd December D 10:00 Open
Wednesday 20th December B 10:15 Shut
Saturday 30th December C 10:15 Open

N.B. Last vehicle entry for Bookmakers is half an hour before the gates open times.


